
MANUFACTURE OF BEER

Production
Removals

Taxable ($7.00/$18.00 per barrel)
    In bottles and cans
    In barrels and kegs

        Sub Total Taxable

Tax-free
    For export

    For vessels and aircraft

    Consumed on brewery premises

        Sub Total Tax-Free

    Total Removals

MATERIALS USED AT BREWERIES

    Malt and malt products
    Corn and corn products

    Rice and rice products

    Barley and barley products

    Wheat and wheat products

       Total Grain products

    Sugar and syrups

    Hops (dry)

    Hops (used as extracts)

    Other

Total Used

Prior Year
Current Month

Stocks On Hand end-of-month:

 584,948,006

 13,729,129

 1,288,504
 12,159,456

 13,455,194

 15,802,943

 273,279

 0

 656

 273,935

 10,868,787

 70,801,406

 1,779,732

 413,637

 365,427,669

 50,847,827

 92,010,729

 2,211,019

 921,938

 511,419,182

 534,049

 134,431 pounds of extract JAN 2006 413,637 Pounds of hops is equivalent to 

Current Month 

 15,378,944

 11,947,694
 1,196,953

 13,152,525

 231,561

 0

 772

 232,333

 10,736,693

 353,376,960

 51,913,444

 85,454,647

 2,319,754

 737,990

 66,892,087

 1,736,219

 442,328

 811,180

 563,684,609

 493,802,795

 13,384,858

    Tax Determined, Premises Use  7,234  7,878
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        Total Non-Grain products  73,528,823  69,881,813

 281,296 pounds of extract 442,328 Pounds of hops is equivalent to JAN 2005
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Prior Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

 584,948,006

 13,729,129

 1,288,504
 12,159,456

 13,455,194

 15,802,943

 273,279

 0

 656

 273,935

 10,868,787

 70,801,406

 1,779,732

 413,637

 365,427,669

 50,847,827

 92,010,729

 2,211,019

 921,938

 511,419,182

 534,049

Current Year
Cumulative

Year to Date 

 15,378,944

 11,947,694
 1,196,953

 13,152,525

 231,561

 0

 772

 232,333

 10,736,693

 353,376,960

 51,913,444

 85,454,647

 2,319,754

 737,990

 66,892,087

 1,736,219

 442,328

 811,180

 563,684,609

 493,802,795

 13,384,858

 7,234  7,878

 73,528,823  69,881,813
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Note: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed.



State Bottles/Cans Barrels/Kegs TotalTax Determined
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Taxable Removal By States

ALASKA
CALIFORNIA
COLORADO
CONNECTICUT
FLORIDA
INDIANA
IOWA
KENTUCKY
MAINE
MARYLAND
MASSACHUSETTS
MICHIGAN
MINNESOTA
MONTANA
NEBRASKA
NEW YORK
OHIO
OREGON
PENNSYLVANIA
SOUTH CAROLINA
TEXAS
VERMONT
VIRGINIA
WASHINGTON
WISCONSIN

 3,076
 1,611,207
 1,434,772

 0
 600,996

 8,622
 0

 8,475
 3,979
 2,369
 3,898
 2,360

 11,780
 1,728

 5
 456,805

 1,323,228
 26,968

 130,367
 36

 1,452,622
 2,442,713

 998,720
 6,559

 455,617

 1,859
 152,464
 184,035

 0
 101,629

 324
 0

 63
 1,663
 1,220
 3,896
 1,795
 3,481
 1,314

 41
 55,488

 140,380
 20,315
 41,084

 89
 80,838

 3,313
 123,406

 7,511
 76,105

 4,935
 1,763,955
 1,620,104

 141
 702,846

 8,946
 236

 8,576
 5,750
 4,051
 8,026
 4,218

 15,498
 3,042

 117
 512,618

 1,463,746
 47,392

 171,664
 217

 1,533,637
 2,446,211
 1,122,446

 14,070
 531,939

 3,604,920  286,192  3,893,182OTHER

TOTAL  14,591,823  1,288,503  15,887,560

 0
 284

 1,297
 141
 221

 0
 236

 38
 108
 462
 232

 63
 237

 0
 71

 325
 138
 109
 213

 92
 177
 185
 320

 0
 217

 2,070

 7,234


